UNI-FIT
DATA SHEET
REV1 / MAY 2026
LL-UNIFIT-DS
L I N E A R  L U M I N A I R E S  /  E D U C A T I O N  /  H E A L T H C A R E  /  I P 4 4
Uni-Fit
Curved IP44 LED linear luminaire for education, healthcare and practical
refurbishment projects.

Lengths
1200 mm / 1500 mm
Ordering Information M O D E L  R E F E R E N C E S
LENGTH
(M)
COLOUR
TEMP
OUTPUT
STD
MODEL
REF.
OUTPUT
/LO
OUTPUT
/HO
1.2 3000K 3675 UNIFIT.001 2350 4550
1.2 4000K 3800 UNIFIT.002 2400 4700
1.5 3000K 5250 UNIFIT.003 4300 6425
1.5 4000K 5275 UNIFIT.004 4300 6600
Options S U F F I X  C H O I C E S
OUTPUT SUFFIXES
/LO lower output, /HO higher output
CONTROLS